
Vivian Amberly Grade: 7 

11/10/2012 

Maggie Guggenheimer 

307 Westminster Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 882-5040 

maggie.guggenheimer@gmail.com  

Blair Amberly 

1106 Parker Place 

Charlottesville, VA 22903 

(434) 882-5090 

blair.amberly@gmail.com 

 

 

Ophelia Azzam Grade: 6 

9/5/2014 

Alexis and Dave Azzam 

1634 Saint Anne's Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(415) 244-1547, (415) 860-8498 

alexisdayazzam@gmail.com, 

dave.azzam@gmail.com 

 

 

Charlotte Barnhardt Grade: 6 

8/15/2014 

Willa and Addison Barnhardt 

1505 West Pines Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(310) 927-0052 

willa.barnhardt@gmail.com,  

jab@grisham-barnhardt.com 

 

 

Serita Barzun Grade: 6 

7/19/2014 

Emily Little and Charles Barzun 

807 Moore Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(207) 669-2480 

emilyblittle@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Maria Barzun Grade: 7 

5/29/2013 

Emily Little and Charles Barzun 

807 Moore Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(207) 669-2480  

emilyblittle@gmail.com  

 

 

Betty Becton-Evans Grade: 7 

3/27/2013 

Jason Becton and Patrick Evans 

2660 Old Lynchburg Road 

North Garden, VA 22959  

(434) 989-8570  

jason@mariebette.com, 

patrick@mariebette.com 

 

 

Charley Beverage Grade: 5 

8/12/2015 

Chrissy and Jason Beverage 

409 Ednam Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(202) 557-6858  

christinabeverage@gmail.com  

 

 

Sophia Brewer Grade: 5 

12/7/2014 

Sara Zia and Tal Brewer 

312 71/2 Street SW 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(818) 389-2079, (434) 242-6432 

sz3d@virginia.edu, tbrewer@virginia.edu 

 

 

Winter Chapman Grade: 7 

3/19/2013 

Jeanette Peabody and Bill Chapman 

3 Gildersleeve Wood 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 242-1387  

jeanette.peabody@gmail.com, 

bill@codebuilding.com 

 



Grace Colmer Grade: 5 

3/10/2015 

Naomi and Jonathan Colmer 

321 Starcrest Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 227-3882, (434) 202-9175 

nay.colmer@gmail.com, 

jonathan.colmer@gmail.com 

 

 

Alice Dommer Grade: 8 

1/26/2012 

Abigail and Craig Dommer 

3510 Montgomery Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 244-5854  

dommerhome@gmail.com  

 

 

Maeve Dougherty Grade: 6 

10/28/2013 

Sophie Johnston and Paul Kent Dougherty 

1845 James Monroe Pkwy 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 284-1727, (434) 466-9435 

sjohnstonla@gmail.com, 

pkdougherty@gmail.com 

 

 

Harper Doyle Grade: 6 

9/4/2013 

Karen Warburton and Alden Doyle 

439 Houndstooth Court 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(215) 964-8018, (267) 254-2270 

warburtonkarenm@gmail.com, 

amdoyledoc@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ella Faulconer Grade: 7 

2/2/2013 

Libbie and Will Faulconer 

672 Kearsarge Circle 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 841-5559  

libbiefaulconer@gmail.com, 

jwfaulconer@gmail.com 

 

 

Petra Feeley Grade:6 

11/8/2013 

Jenna Khan and William Feeley 

1400 Gentry Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903 

(717) 201 3177 

jennak@gmail.com, billfeeley4@gmail.com 

 

 

Alice Fordhann Grade: 7 

2/28/2013 

Louisa Hann and Douglas Fordham 

2334 Glenn Court 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 284-1995, (434) 284-1996 

fordham@virginia.edu, 

lousiahann@gmail.com 

 

 

Naomi Fox Grade: 6 

1/4/2014 

Lily and Anthony Fox 

758 Lexington Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 825-8537, (434) 825-4532 

lilybruguiere@gmail.com, 

fox.anthony.d.86@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Amaya Garriott Grade: 8 

5/5/2012 

Beth Rogers-Witte 

1420 Owensville Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(202) 421-1602 

worldbeth@gmail.com  

Omar Garriott 

3210 Prestwick Place 

Keswick, VA 22947 

(202) 607-0904 

ogarriott@gmail.com 

 

 

Rowan Gosse Grade: 6 

3/2/2014 

Carolyn and Alec Gosse 

236 Wine Street 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 996-9852, (434) 996-9502 

carolyn@thegosses.com, 

alec@thegosses.com 

 

 

Loretta Greene Grade: 6 

4/22/2014 

Jillian Lum 

412 Mobile Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(540) 336-7945 

jilleigh.lum@gmail.com 

Matthew Greene 

1908 Monticello Street 

Waynesboro, VA 22980 

(804) 363-2492 

matthewsgreene@gmail.com 

 

 

Sophie Gromoll Grade: 8 

2/4/2012 

Tai Melcher and H. Christian Gromoll 

3015 Earlysville Road 

Earlysville, VA 22936  

(434) 242-7581  

tai.melcher@gmail.com  

 

Kate Gromoll Grade: 5 

3/1/2015 

Tai Melcher and Christian Gromoll 

3015 Earlysville Road 

Earlysville, VA 22936  

(434) 242-7581 

tai.melcher@gmail.com, 

christian@gromoll.org  

 

 

Evie Hebert Grade: 6 

5/22/2014 

Julie and Colin Hebert 

2525 Cedar Ridge Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(301) 580-9231, (301) 452-6143 

julie.b.hebert@gmail.com, 

cghebert@gmail.com 

 

 

Frannie Heins Grade: 7 

12/16/2012 

Kate and Chris Heins 

1890 Cobblestone Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(205) 534-0958  

kate.heins@apexcleanenergy.com 

 

 

Bela Henderson Grade: 7 

7/6/2013 

Allison and Mark Henderson 

1607 Bruce Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(703) 772-9602  

allison.crapol@gmail.com, 

mark.w.henderson@gmail.com 

 

 

Gray Henry Grade: 8 

2/1/2012 

Courtney Coker and Thomas Henry 

687 Tilman Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 806-0840  

courtaloo@gmail.com  



Lucy Hutchens Grade: 5 

1/23/2015 

Eleanor and Steven Hutchens 

3550 Montgomery Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(703) 999-5803  

ergrimm@gmail.com, 

stevehtch@gmail.com 

 

 

Olivia Jacobson Grade: 8 

7/5/2012 

Kim and Greg Jacobson 

2684 Paddock Wood Road 

Keswick, VA 22947  

(410) 599-8396  

kim.jacobson4@gmail.com  

 

 

Aurelia Jesus Grade: 7 

10/17/2012 

Anna and John Jesus 

785 Caitlin Drive 

Crozet, VA 22932  

(434) 227-0459  

annaojesus@gmail.com, 

john.jesus@gmail.com 

 

 

Juliet Kaminsky Grade: 5 

2/27/2015 

Leslie and Steven Kaminsky 

3208 Rye Hollow Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(310) 696-1385, (310) 466-0475 

leslie322@gmail.com, 

steven.kaminsky@mac.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Zoe Kavanaugh Grade: 7 

6/7/2013 

Jasmine Yoon and Christopher Kavanaugh 

108 Perry Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(202) 465-6607 

jasminehyoon@gmail.com, 

christopher.kavanaugh@gmail.com 

 

 

Sofia Khan Grade: 8 

10/16/2011 

Fatima and Shaharyar Khan 

3176 Darby Road 

Keswick, VA 22947  

(434) 996-8261  

fnriaz@gmail.com, smk5rs@gmail.com 

 

 

Zahra Lapan Grade: 5 

6/9/2015 

Julia and Samuel Lapan 

4000 City Walk Way #333 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 282-8879, (443) 610-9145 

jcg9j@virginia.edu, sam_lapan@yahoo.com 

 

 

Adrienne Largiader Grade: 6 

8/20/2014 

Meredith and Anton Largiader 

670 Rio Road East 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 409-3584  

m.lar@icloud.com  

 

 

Vivien Largiader Grade: 8 

8/27/2012 

Meredith and Anton Largiader 

670 Rio Road East 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 409-3584  

m.lar@icloud.com  

 

 



Zozie Ledford Grade: 7 

5/14/2013 

Amy Ledford 

415 Lexington Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(202) 716-3430  

amyledford4854@gmail.com 

Ben Ledford 

2010 Treetop Drive Apt 106 

Charlottesville, VA 22903 

bledford@eljunllc.com 

 

 

Tenzin Lhakey Grade: 8 

12/4/2012 

Tenzin Dolma 

1305 Lester Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(347) 348-6988  

dolma9650@gmail.com  

 

 

Rose Longwell Grade: 5 

8/18/2014 

Elizabeth and David Longwell 

2560 Williston Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 996-3963  

elizabethlongwell1@gmail.com, 

longwell.david@gmail.com 

 

 

Molly MacIlwaine Grade: 6 

8/15/2013 

Erin and Wilson MacIlwaine 

1327 Tilman Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(843) 276-8833  

erinmacilwaine@gmail.com, 

wilsonmacilwaine@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Avni Madaan Grade: 8 

1/11/2012 

Priya Kohli and Arvind Madaan 

520 Foxdale Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 942-2359 

priyakohli@icloud.com, 

care.22911@gmail.com 

 

 

Emilia Martin Grade: 6 

8/7/2013 

Megan Martin 

348 Bishopgate Lane 

Crozet, VA 22932  

(703) 400-6513  

rowan.megan@gmail.com  

 

 

Evie May Grade: 6 

11/2/2013 

Abby Self and Will May 

1434 Plymouth Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 996-8635, (434) 466-3792 

abbyself@tutanota.com, 

willmaybe@tutanota.com 

 

 

Leila McElwain Grade: 5 

2/10/2015 

Claudine Ebeid and Colin McElwain 

2242 Brandywine Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(202) 492-0659, (571) 438-2690 

cebeid@gmail.com, 

colin.s.mcelwain@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ellie McWhorter Grade: 7 

8/28/2013 

Sarah and Paul McWhorter 

712 Lochlyn Hill Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(919) 491-8355  

sjmcwhorter@gmail.com, 

mcwhorpj@gmail.com 

 

 

Charley Merrill Grade: 7 

12/12/2012 

Jenny and Duane Merrill 

4909 Farriers Court 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 242-8996  

jnmerrill@gmail.com, 

duane.merrill@gmail.com 

 

 

Charlotte Meyer Grade: 5 

12/12/2014 

Jessica and Matthew Meyer 

1326 Bundoran Drive 

North Garden, VA 22959  

(857) 998-9492, (802) 318-1317 

jessica.k.sayre@gmail.com, 

matthewjmeyer@gmail.com 

 

 

Ayanna Meyer Grade: 8 

3/14/2012 

Akanksha and Jacob Meyer 

2406 Summit Ridge Trail 

Charlottesville, VA 22911  

(440) 364-5234  

akanksha.meyer@gmail.com, 

jacob.c.meyer@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Leah Meyer Grade: 8 

8/8/2012 

Beth Duris and Adam Meyer 

1114 Edmond Court 

Crozet, VA 22932  

(240) 515-0147  

admeyerwriter@gmail.com, 

citybethdc@gmail.com 

 

 

Rose Mooney Grade: 6 

4/6/2014 

Laura Longhine and Jake Mooney 

1816 Yorktown Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(347) 309-1579, (631)680-4083 

longhine@gmail.com, 

jakemooney@gmail.com 

 

 

Mallory Moore Grade: 7 

7/14/2012 

Courtney and Michael Moore 

2025 Owensville Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(407) 963-7970  

courtmoore74@gmail.com, 

moorejnr@gmail.com 

 

 

Delia Moore Grade: 5 

7/6/2015 

Courtney and Michael Moore 

2025 Owensville Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(407) 963-7970  

courtmoore74@gmail.com  

 

 

Dana Morse Grade: 6 

1/18/2014 

Ashley Morse and Miles Hingeley 

409 Ridge Street 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 242-3331  

ashleymorse@gmail.com  



Bella Nolasco Grade: 5 

3/5/2015 

Aimee and Vincent Nolasco 

5335 Rockfish Gap Turnpike 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(808) 276-5577, (808) 298-1520 

aosterho@gmail.com, 

vinlasco@hotmail.com 

 

 

Cara Michelle Okine Grade: 5 

9/8/2015 

Michelle Adu-Darko and Charles Okine 

3489 Devon Pines 

Keswick, VA 22947  

(703) 867-2965 

amoakowaah@yahoo.com, 

cecil92@hotmail.com 

 

 

Grayce Parsons Grade: 5 

11/15/2014 

Laura and Andrew Parsons 

1588 Kendra Street 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(770) 314-4212, (423) 620-1398 

laura.c.parsons@gmail.com, 

aparsons3@gmail.com 

 

 

Ellie Pierce Grade: 5 

11/7/2014 

Allyson and Andy Pierce 

25 Churchill Lane  

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 964-7955  

allyson.v.pierce@gmail.com, 

eandypierce@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sara Piper Grade: 6 

10/8/2013 

Elizabeth Piper 

113 Woodstock Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(434) 242-3647  

eppiper@gmail.com  

 

 

Violet Racine Grade: 8 

11/27/2011 

Gail Lovette and Joseph Racine 

555 Tyree Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(703) 400-6911  

glovette@gmail.com  

 

 

Julia Reppuci Grade: 8 

6/22/2012 

M. Caldentey & Nicholas Reppucci 

518 Park Plaza 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 465-1266  

mcc9c@virginia.edu, ntkone@hotmail.com 

 

 

Avril Reppucci Grade: 8 

6/22/2012 

M. Caldentey & Nicholas Reppucci 

518 Park Plaza 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 465-1266  

mcc9c@virginia.edu, ntkone@hotmail.com 

 

 

Clementine Robinson Grade: 5 

9/27/2015 

Christina Kilby and William Robinson 

5321 Ashlar Avenue 

Crozet, VA 22932  

(404) 520-0724, (404) 630-5744 

chkilby@gmail.com, 

williamsrobinson@gmail.com 

 

 



Phaedra Savage Grade: 6 

9/6/2014 

Alisha and Michael Savage 

292 Riverside Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 806-3932  

alishaclarksavage@gmail.com, 

michaelstevensavage@gmail.com 

 

 

Shannon Seideman Grade: 8 

4/17/2012 

Jennifer Langer and Daniel Seideman 

336 Broad Axe Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(716) 432-3823  

jen@seideman.org, djseideman@gmail.com 

 

 

Bela Shah Grade: 7 

9/16/2012 

Paige Perriello and Neeral Shah 

3415 Morgantown Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(703) 862-2100  

paigeperriello@yahoo.com, 

neerals@yahoo.com 

 

 

Linlee Shah Grade: 5 

7/21/2015 

Paige Perriello and Neeral Shah 

3415 Morgantown Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(703) 862-2100, (202) 270-0654 

paigeperriello@yahoo.com, 

neerals@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hannah Shields Grade: 5 

8/26/2014 

Irene and Eric Shields 

322 Bennington Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(850) 496-5068, (540) 858-3130 

irene.huebner@gmail.com, 

eric.p.shields@gmail.com 

 

 

Zilfa Špiljič Grade: 7 

5/31/2013 

Kathleen O'Brien & Azur Spiljic 

511 1st Street North #212 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(703) 340-7127  

redkateo@yahoo.com 

 

 

Lucy Sutton Grade: 8 

8/13/2012 

Sarah and Gordon Sutton 

709 Lyons Court Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 249-4340 

swmsutton@gmail.com  

 

 

Josie Sutton Grade: 5 

11/24/2014 

Sarah and Gordon Sutton 

709 Lyons Court Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 249-4340  

swmsutton@gmail.com  

 

 

Ainsley Tassell Grade: 7 

10/27/2012 

Linde and Paul Tassell 

1357 Gristmill Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 981-6958  

linderickerttassell@gmail.com, 

macetassell@gmail.com 

 



 

Beatrix Timmerman Grade: 6 

10/10/2013 

Jessica Calder and David Timmerman 

401 Robertson Avenue 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 242-9198  

jessiemaycalder@gmail.com, 

dtimmerman73@gmail.com 

 

 

Charlotte Trimble Grade: 8 

7/20/2012 

Andrea and Will Trimble 

1432 Grove Road 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(617) 631-0817  

andrea.ruedy.trimble@gmail.com, 

will.trimble@gmail.com 

 

 

Leland Truslow Grade: 8 

7/28/2012 

Lauren and Sam Truslow 

4774 Burnley Station Road 

Barboursville, VA 22923  

(434) 989-4223  

truslow.lauren@gmail.com  

 

 

Mariella Wanchek Grade: 8 

6/20/2011 

Tanya Wanchek and Aaron Bloomfield 

1426 Cottontail Way 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 227-6565  

tnw4j@virginia.edu, aaron@virginia.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chilton White Grade: 6 

10/10/2013 

Elizabeth and Skip White 

2107 Reivers Run 

Charlottesville, VA 22901  

(843) 364-6896  

elizabethmyerswhite@gmail.com, 

richardowenwhite@gmail.com 

 

 

Daphne Wiegard Grade: 5 

2/3/2015 

Rebecca and Maxwell Wiegard 

275 Jeffers Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22911  

(540) 761-6458, (540) 525-8577 

maxandrebecca@gmail.com  

 

 

Ellie Williams Grade: 7 

8/12/2012 

Ariana and Greyson Williams 

705 Park Street 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(434) 825-3277  

ariana@jobeanalytics.com, 

gwilliams421@gmail.com 

 

 

Lucy Wispelwey Grade: 8 

3/24/2012 

Claudine and Nicholas Wispelwey 

526 Park Plaza 

Charlottesville, VA 22902  

(646) 824-7001  

crwispelwey@gmail.com  

 

 

Keira Wolfman Grade: 8 

6/6/2012 

Meghan Colloton and Andrew Wolfman 

106 Christa Court 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 202-2015  

megcolloton@hotmail.com  

 



Mary Wrightson Grade: 6 

10/5/2013 

Robin and Scott Wrightson 

1840 Edgewood Lane 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(773) 339-4887  

robinwrightson@gmail.com  

 

 

Nola Zorc Grade: 7 

3/21/2013 

Zeljka ans Sasa Zorc 

1315 Rose Hill Drive 

Charlottesville, VA 22903  

(434) 328-9276  

zeeperic05@gmail.com, 

zorcs@darden.virginia.edu 

 


